SUSHI

DIM SUM

Japanese cold rice parcels. With choice of fish or vegetables.
Garnished with wasabi paste and pickled ginger. Four pieces per portion.

California Rolls
Sushi roll with avocado, cucumber, seaweed and sesame seeds

Salmon Hosomaki
Salmon rolled in rice and seaweed

Spicy Kimchi Roll
Homemade spicy kimchi rolled with rice and seaweed

Tuna Maki
Fresh tuna rolled with rice and seaweed

Chef's Sushi Platter
Nine piece mixed sushi selection

Style of Cantonese cuisine prepared as small bite sized portions of food
traditionally served in steamed baskets. Order individually as a starter
or mix and match several dishes to share.

Soup
Sweet potato, chilli and coconut (v)(gf)
Chicken Noodle

Salt and Pepper Squid
Crispy fried squid with spicy kimchi mayonnaise dip

Korean Fried Chicken
Crispy fried chicken coated in oriental or soya glaze

Thai Fish Cakes
Salmon and coley. Coriander and lime dressing

Chicken Sate Ayam
Chargrilled chicken skewers. Peanut and chilli sauce

Steamed Mussels (gf)
Fragrant Thai broth with lemongrass

Tiger Prawn Tempura
Spicy Kimchi mayonnaise dip

Gyozas

Steamed or pan fried filled dumplings
Mixed vegetables (v)

Chicken

Prawn

Baby Back Ribs
Sticky Chinese BBQ sauce

Obu Sharing Platter
Korean fried chicken, salt & pepper squid, vegetable gyozas
and selection of dips. Perfect for two/three people to share!

Baos

Light, soft Chinese steamed buns with choice of filling. Two per portion.
Pulled pork

Kimchi (v)

Bulgogi beef

3.95

4.95

3.95

4.95

9.95

3.95

3.95

5.00

5.50

5.95

5.50

5.00

6.95

4.95
5.50
595

6.95

11.95

4.95
4.50
5.95

SALADS

RAMEN

WOK DISHES

CURRY POT

Japanese Spinach Salad (v) (gf) 7.95
Spinach leaves, crispy tofu & spring onions. House Soy dressing

Add poached salmon 3.00
Add lemongrass chicken 2.00
Sticky Beef Salad 10.95

Sticky beef, honey, sesame, soy, spinach leaves and house dressing

Lemongrass Chicken Salad (gf) 9.95
Ginger, lime and lemongrass marinated chicken, Cos lettuce
and peanut dressing

Salmon Salad (gf) 11.95
Poached salmon, sugar snap peas, lime and coriander dressing

Hearty Japanese broth filled with ramen noodles, Asian vegetables and
toppings.

Chilli Chicken and prawns 12.50
Seared beef 13.50
Prawns and coley 13.50

Noodle and rice stir fried from a hot Wok dish to keep our vegetables
crunchy!

Chicken Yaki Soba 11.50
Soba noodles stir fried with chicken, spring onions, pickled Ginger
and sesame seed garnish

Nasi Goreng (gf) 12.50
Indonesian fried rice, smoked back bacon, prawns topped with
a poached egg

Salmon Teriyaki 12.95
Crispy Salmon fillet, soba noodles, spinach and sesame seeds.
Sweet Teriyaki sauce

Prawn Pad Thai (gf) 12.50
Rice noodles, prawns, crispy tofu, crushed peanuts, egg, bean sprouts
and coriander

A selection of aromatic curries with Indian, Japanese and Thai influences.
All served with basmati rice.

Chicken Katsu Curry ' 11.95
Crispy Katzu bread crumbed chicken breast, sweet and tangy curry sauce

Thai Red Fish Curry (gf) 4575 12.95
Fragrant chilli, garlic, kaffir lime and coconut curry with prawns and coley

Spiced Vegetable Curry (v)(gf) 4 10.95
Potato, chickpea and spinach curry

Kashmir Indian Lamb Curry (gf) 55 12.95
Tender lamb curry spiced with turmeric and cumin

OMAKASE

SIDES

Omakase is a Japanese term for dishes specially selected by the Chef.

Chicken Sate Skewers (gf) 9.95
Chargrilled chicken skewers, mild peanut and chilli sate sauce.
Stir fried vegetables

Beef Bulgogi Burger 11.95
70z beef burger marinated with ginger, soy and sesame oil.
Soft bun, kimchi mayo, cheese and homemade crisps

Korean Fried Chicken 9.95
Crispy fried chicken coated in your choice of sweet oriental sauce
or soya glaze. Asian slaw

Miso Tuna Steak 12.50
Seared tuna loin steak, marinated in miso, served pink.
Asian vegetables

Teriyaki Ribeye Steak 19.00
100z Teriyaki marinated Ribeye steak, cooked on the chargrill.

Thai fries

Add King prawns 3.95
Homemade seaweed salted potato crisps (gf) 2.50
Shrimp crackers with kimchi mayo dip (gf) 2.50
Steamed basmati rice (gf) 2.95
Egg fried rice 2.95
Noodles 2.95
Homemade Kimchi (gf) 3.50
Asian spiced slaw 3.50
Thai fries (gf) 2.95
Thai fries with sate & kimchi mayo dip (gf) 3.95
Wok fried green vegetables (gf) 2.95



