	Japanese cold rice parcels. With choice of fish or vegetables. Garnished with wasabi paste and pickled ginger. Four pieces per portion	
	California Rolls Sushi roll with avocado, cucumber, seaweed and sesame seeds	3.95
	Salmon Hosomaki Salmon rolled in rice and seaweed	4.95
	Spicy Kimchi Roll Homemade spicy kimchi rolled with rice and seaweed	3.95
15	Tuna Maki Fresh tuna rolled with rice and seaweed	4.95
	Chef's Sushi Platter Nine piece mixed sushi selection	9.95
	Style of Cantonese cuisine prepared as small bite sized portions of food traditionally served in steamed baskets. Order individually as a starter or mix and match several dishes to share.	
	Soup Sweet potato, chilli and coconut (v)(gf) Chicken Noodle	3.95 3.95
	Salt and Pepper Squid Crispy fried squid with spicy kimchi mayonnaise dip	5.00
	Korean Fried Chicken Crispy fried chicken coated in oriental or soya glaze	5.50
	Thai Fish Cakes Salmon and coley. Coriander and lime dressing	5.95
	Chicken Sate Ayam Chargrilled chicken skewers. Peanut and chilli sauce	5.50
	Steamed Mussels (gf) Fragrant Thai broth with lemongrass	5.00
	Tiger Prawn Tempura Spicy Kimchi mayonnaise dip	6.95
	Gyozas Steamed or pan fried filled dumplings	
	Mixed vegetables (v) Chicken Prawn	4.95 5.50 5.95
	Baby Back Ribs Sticky Chinese BBQ sauce	6.95
	Obu Sharing Platter Korean fried chicken, salt & pepper squid, vegetable gyozas and selection of dips. Perfect for two/three people to share!	11.95
	Baos Light, soft Chinese steamed buns with choice of filling. Two per portion. Pulled pork	4.95
	Kimchi (v) Bulgogi beef	4.95 4.50 5.95

SALADS	Japanese Spinach Salad (v) (gf) Spinach leaves, crispy tofu & spring onions. House Soy dressing	7.95
SAL	Add poached salmon Add lemongrass chicken	3.00 2.00
	Sticky Beef Salad Sticky beef, honey, sesame, soy, spinach leaves and house dressing	10.95
	Lemongrass Chicken Salad (gf) Ginger, lime and lemongrass marinated chicken, Cos lettuce and peanut dressing	9.95
	Salmon Salad (gf) Poached salmon, sugar snap peas, lime and coriander dressing	11.95
MEN MEN	Hearty Japanese broth filled with ramen noodles, Asian vegetables and toppings.	
¥ Y	Chilli Chicken and prawns	12.50
	Seared beef	13.50
	Prawns and coley	13.50
HES.	Noodle and rice stir fried from a hot Wok dish to keep our vegetables crunchy!	
WOK DISHE	Chicken Yaki Soba Soba noodles stir fried with chicken, spring onions, pickled Ginger and sesame seed garnish	11.50
>	Nasi Goreng (gf) Indonesian fried rice, smoked back bacon, prawns topped with a poached egg	12.50
	Salmon Teriyaki Crispy Salmon fillet, soba noodles, spinach and sesame seeds. Sweet Teriyaki sauce	12.95
	Prawn Pad Thai (gf) Rice noodles, prawns, crispy tofu, crushed peanuts, egg, bean sprouts and coriander	12.50
0	A selection of aromatic curries with Indian, Japanese and Thai influences All served with basmati rice.	.
CURRY PO	Chicken Katsu Curry Crispy Katzu bread crumbed chicken breast, sweet and tangy curry sauce	11.95
5	Thai Red Fish Curry (gf) Fragrant chilli, garlic, kaffir lime and coconut curry with prawns and coley	12.95
	Spiced Vegetable Curry (v)(gf) Potato, chickpea and spinach curry	10.95
	Kashmir Indian Lamb Curry (gf) Tender lamb curry spiced with turmeric and cumin	12.95

Omakase is a Japanese term for dishes specially selected by the Chef.	
Chicken Sate Skewers (gf) Chargrilled chicken skewers, mild peanut and chilli sate sauce. Stir fried vegetables	9.9
Beef Bulgogi Burger 7oz beef burger marinated with ginger, soy and sesame oil. Soft bun, kimchi mayo, cheese and homemade crisps	11.9
Korean Fried Chicken Crispy fried chicken coated in your choice of sweet oriental sauce or soya glaze. Asian slaw	9.9
Miso Tuna Steak Seared tuna loin steak, marinated in miso, served pink. Asian vegetables	12.5
Teriyaki Ribeye Steak 10oz Teriyaki marinated Ribeye steak, cooked on the chargrill. Thai fries	19.0
Add King prawns	3.9
Homemade seaweed salted potato crisps (gf)	2.5
Shrimp crackers with kimchi mayo dip (gf)	2.5
Steamed basmati rice (gf)	2.9
Egg fried rice	2.9
Noodles	2.9
 Homemade Kimchi (gf)	3.5
Asian spiced slaw	3.5
Thai fries (gf)	2.9
Thai fries with sate & kimchi mayo dip (gf)	3.9
Wok fried green vegetables (af)	2.9

SIDES